Ideal for hydraulic fluids
(ISO VG22 ~ ISO VG68)
Filter new fluids during transfer and
replenishment (top-off)
Flush fluids already in service with
high efficiency elements in addition
to existing filtration.
Remove particulate and water.

Precision Filtration Products • P.O. Box 218 Pennsburg, PA 18073
Phone: 215-679-6645 Fax: 215-679-6648 E-mail: sales@precisionfiltration.com web site: www.precisionfiltration.com
 FC1, FC2, FC3 FILTER CART PART NUMBER GUIDE
  HP75L8 -
 REPLACEMENT FILTER ELEMENT PART NUMBER GUIDE
       table 2                table 3
Media  Seal
*Phosphate Ester, Water Glycol & other synthetics.
-
table 1                   table 2                table 2               table 3     table 4             table 5        table 6
FC Element 1
(Pre-filter)
Element 2
(Main-filter)  -  Seal  Hose
Extra
Option
C1
-
Power
Option
E*
Hy-Pro
Mfg
Code
 table 2
code filtration rating media type
1M β2.5[c] = 1000 (β1 = 200) G7 Dualglass
3M β5[c] = 1000 (β3 = 200) G7 Dualglass
6M β7[c] = 1000 (β6 = 200) G7 Dualglass
12A β12[c] = 1000 (β12 = 200) G7 Dualglass + Water removal
12M β12[c] = 1000 (β12 = 200) G7 Dualglass
25A β22[c] = 1000 (β25 = 200) G7 Dualglass + Water removal
25M β22[c] = 1000 (β25 = 200) G7 Dualglass
74W 74u nominal  wire mesh
149W 149u nominal  wire mesh
table 3
code seal material
B Nitrile (Buna)
V
*Specified synthetics or High
Temperature ( >150F). Viton seals,
metal wands, Teflon lined hoses.
Flow
rate
table 1
code flow rate gpm (lpm)
1
5 gpm (18,7 lpm)
2 x S75, single element heads (in series)
2
10 gpm (37,5 lpm)
2 x S75, single element heads (in series)
3
22 gpm (82 lpm)
2 x S75D, dual element heads (in series)
table 4 hose
code arrangement
W
Female 3/4” SAE/JIC  swivel
hose ends with Wands
S
Female 3/4” SAE/JIC  swivel
hose ends (No Wands)
G
Female  3/4” BSPP  swivel
hose ends (No Wands)
table 5
code power options
Omit
115 VAC, 60Hz, 1P (1750 RPM motor)
120 VAC, 50Hz, 1P (1450 RPM motor)
E2
230 VAC, 50Hz, 1P (1450 RPM motor)
230 VAC, 60Hz, 1P (1750 RPM motor)
E4 24 VDC (Consult factory for application)